The Seamap Integrated Tailbuoy consists
of a fiberglass hull to provide floatation, a
towing bridle to attach to the tow cable, a
waterproof connector to connect to a
source of power and telemetry wires, a
BuoyLink GPS receiver, a marine
rechargeable battery and a navigation
hazard strobe light. All electrical

	 Telemetry 	 Options for hardwire and radio telemetry
		  Contact Seamap for details
Ordering Information
	 Part No 	 Description
	 01-58-0001 	 Seamap Integrated Tailbuoy, Complete
	 02-58-0001 	 Seamap Marine Battery, 12V waterproof
		  with Pigtail
	 02-58-0002 	 IP 68 Enclosure for Modem, Stainless Steel
	 02-58-0003 	 Flashing Beacon with Molded Pigtail
	 02-58-0004 	 Towing Bridle Assembly, Stainless Steel
	 02-58-0005 	 BuoyLink GPS Housing Clamp Assembly
	 03-58-0001 	 Jobra Light Weight Tailbuoy
	 40-58-0002 	 Con, AG-2102M with 2 core 11AWG pigtail,
		  3m (Battery)
	 40-58-0004 	 Con, AG-2102F with 2 core 11AWG pigtail,
		  4m (Beacon)
	 40-58-0005 	 Con, AG-2104F with 4 core 11AWG pigtail, 4m
	 40-58-0006 	 Con, AG-2108F with 4 core 11AWG pigtail, 10m
Marker Beacon
Modem Enclosure
(Stainless Steel)
Single Connector